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                       R/V Pelican 2004 FINAL Schedule

                                                              DAYS/AGENCY/
CRUISE  MAP INDEX/AREA/        P.I./INSTITUTION/  PORTS       STATUS/
DATES   PURPOSE                PROPOSAL NO.                   CLEARANCE
=======================================================================
06 JAN  NA9/GOM/               Riffe/EHI/         Cocodrie    2/Other/F
07 JAN  Moorings               N/A                Cocodrie    No        

13 JAN  NA9/GOM/               Rabalais/LUMCON/   Cocodrie    1/NOAA/F
13 JAN  Hypoxia                N/A                Cocodrie    No        

19 JAN  NA9/GOM/               Bentley/LSU/       Cocodrie    4/NSF/F
22 JAN  Stratal Formation      MGG 00-93204       Cocodrie    No        

12 FEB  NA9/GOM/               Young/OSU/         Cocodrie    2/NSF/F
13 FEB  Mixotrophic Mussel     OCE 01-18733       Cocodrie    No        

18 FEB  NA9/GOM/               Rabalais/LUMCON/   Cocodrie    2/NOAA/F
19 FEB  Hypoxia                N/A                Cocodrie    No        

22 FEB  NA9/GOM/               Vertas/Univ of     Cocodrie    3/NSF/F
24 FEB  Sound Source           Miami/OCE- ????    Cocodrie    No        

06 MAR  NA9/GOM/               Corbett/East Carol Cocodrie    4/NSF/F
09 MAR  Groundwater Discharge  ina/OCE 02-20215   Cocodrie    No        

10 MAR  NA9/GOM/               Ammerman/Rutgers/  Cocodrie    5/NOAA/F
14 MAR  Nutrient Limits        N/A                Cocodrie    No        

15 MAR  NA9/GOM/               Rabalais/LUMCON/   Cocodrie    1/NOAA/F
15 MAR  Hypoxia                N/A                Cocodrie    No        

17 MAR  NA9/GOM/               Singer/SAIC/       Cocodrie    24/Other/F
12 APR  Moorings               N/A                Cocodrie    No        

18 APR  NA9/GOM/               Rabalais/LUMCON/   Cocodrie    2/NOAA/F
19 APR  Hypoxia                N/A                Cocodrie    No        

20 APR  NA9/GOM/               Corbett/East Carol Cocodrie    4/NSF/F
23 APR  Groundwater Discharge  ina/OCE 02-20215   Cocodrie    No        

24 APR  NA9/GOM/               Dagg/LUMCON/       Cocodrie    10/NASA/F
03 MAY  Plankton               N/A                Cocodrie    No        

04 MAY  NA9/GOM/               Mayer/U of Maine/  Cocodrie    3/NAVY/F
06 MAY  Bioturbation           N/A                Cocodrie    No        

07 MAY  NA9/GOM/               Bentley/LSU/       Cocodrie    4/NSF/F
10 MAY  Stratal Formation      MGG 00-93204       Cocodrie    No        
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13 MAY  NA9/GOM/               Rabalais/LUMCON/   Cocodrie    1/NOAA/F
13 MAY  Hypoxia                N/A                Cocodrie    No        

15 MAY  NA9/GOM/               Ammerman/Rutgers/  Cocodrie    5/NOAA/F
19 MAY  Nutrient Limits        N/A                Cocodrie    No        

20 MAY  NA9/GOM/               Corbett/East Carol Cocodrie    4/NSF/F
23 MAY  Groundwater Discharge  ina/OCE 02-20215   Cocodrie    No        

24 MAY  NA9/GOM/               Richardson/NRL/    Cocodrie    5/NAVY/F
28 MAY  Testing                N/A                Cocodrie    No        

29 MAY  NA9/GOM/               Fredericq/U of LA  Cocodrie    10/NSF/F
07 JUN                         Lafay/DEB 03-15995 Cocodrie    No        

09 JUN  NA9/GOM/               Fredricks/LSU/CSI/ Cocodrie    4/Other/F
12 JUN  Moorings               N/A                Cocodrie    No        

15 JUN  NA9/GOM/               Rabalais/LUMCON/   Cocodrie    2/NOAA/F
16 JUN  Hypoxia                N/A                Cocodrie    No        

20 JUN  NA9/GOM/               Evans/WHOI/        Cocodrie    4/NOAA/F
23 JUN  Optics                 N/A                Cocodrie    No        

28 JUN  NA9/GOM/               Kemp/WHOI/         Cocodrie    2/Other/F
29 JUN  Sound Source           N/A                Cocodrie    No        

07 JUL  NA9/GOM/               Mayer/U of Maine/  Cocodrie    2/NAVY/F
08 JUL  Bioturbation           N/A                Cocodrie    No        

12 JUL  NA9/GOM/               Hanifen/LAWLF/     Cocodrie    4/NOAA/F
15 JUL  SeaMap                 N/A                Cocodrie    No        

16 JUL  NA9/GOM/               Ammerman/Rutgers/  Cocodrie    5/NOAA/F
20 JUL  Nutrient Limits        N/A                Cocodrie    No        

21 JUL  NA9/GOM/               Rabalais/LUMCON/   Cocodrie    13/NOAA/F
02 AUG  Hypoxia                N/A                Cocodrie    No        

09 AUG  NA9/GOM/               Dagg/LUMCON/       Cocodrie    4/NOAA/F
12 AUG  Mississippi River Surv N/A                Cocodrie    No        

19 AUG  NA9/GOM/               Rabalais/LUMCON/   Cocodrie    1/NOAA/F
19 AUG  Hypoxia                N/A                Cocodrie    No        

21 AUG  NA9/GOM/               Anderson/Horizon/  Cocodrie    3/Other/F
23 AUG  ADCP Currents          N/A                Cocodrie    No        

25 AUG  NA9/GOM/               Bibee/NRL/         Cocodrie    4/NAVY/F
28 AUG  Testing                N/A                Cocodrie    No        

29 AUG  NA9/GOM/               Wood/Ocean Data    Cocodrie    2/Other/F
30 AUG  Mooring                Tech/N/A           Cocodrie    No        

01 SEP  NA9/GOM/               Thorsos/U of W/    Cocodrie    30/NAVY/F
30 SEP  Sediment Survey        N/A                Cocodrie    No        

02 OCT  NA9/GOM/               Singer/SAIC/       Cocodrie    15/Other/F
16 OCT  Moorings               N/A                Cocodrie    No        
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18 OCT  NA9/GOM/               Hanifen/LAWLF/     Cocodrie    4/NOAA/F
21 OCT  SeaMap                 N/A                Cocodrie    No        

22 OCT  NA9/GOM/               Rabalais/LUMCON/   Cocodrie    1/NOAA/F
22 OCT  Hypoxia                N/A                Cocodrie    No        

23 OCT  NA9/GOM/               Corbett/           Cocodrie    3/Other/F
25 OCT  Groundwater Discharge  East Carolina/N/A  Cocodrie    No        

26 OCT  NA9/GOM/               Mayer/U of Maine/  Cocodrie    2/NAVY/F
27 OCT  Bioturbation           N/A                Cocodrie    No        

28 OCT  NA9/GOM/               Bentley/LSU/       Cocodrie    4/NSF/F
31 OCT  Stratal Formation      MGG 00-93204       Cocodrie    No        

01 NOV  NA9/GOM/               Thorsos/U of W/    Cocodrie    19/NAVY/F
19 NOV  Sediment Survey        N/A                Cocodrie    No        

01 DEC  NA9/GOM/               Brooks/USGS/       Cocodrie    1/USGS/F
01 DEC                         N/A                Cocodrie    No        

06 DEC  NA9/GOM/               Hanifen/LAWLF/     Cocodrie    4/NOAA/F
09 DEC  SeaMap                 N/A                Cocodrie    No        

10 DEC  NA9/GOM/               Young/OSU/         Cocodrie    2/NSF/F
11 DEC  Mixotrophic Mussel     OCE 01-18733       Cocodrie    No        

13 DEC  NA9/GOM/               Rabalais/LUMCON/   Cocodrie    1/NOAA/F
13 DEC  Hypoxia                N/A                Cocodrie    No        

18 DEC  NA9/GOM/               Cox/EHI/           Cocodrie    4/MMS/F
21 DEC  Moorings               N/A                Cocodrie    No        

Agency                    Funded            Proposed               TOTAL
------                    ------            --------               -----
 MMS                        4.0                 0.0                 4.0
 NASA                      10.0                 0.0                10.0
 NAVY                      65.0                 0.0                65.0
 NOAA                      60.0                 0.0                60.0
 NSF                       41.0                 0.0                41.0
 Other                     55.0                 0.0                55.0
 USGS                       1.0                 0.0                 1.0
------                     -----               -----               -----
 TOTAL                    236.0                 0.0               236.0
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